
THEO IN NATURAL ROSE SPECIFICATIONS

ABOUT THE DESIGN

Pattern:

Colorway:

SKU:

Design Width:

Full Fabric Width:

Horizontal Repeat:

Vertical Repeat:

Content: 

Theo

Natural Rose

T114F

52”

56”

26”

10”

100% Belgian Linen
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Theo is what happens when you mix structure with a 
painters mind. The large geographic pattern and tones 
vary ever so slightly, making this truly a one of a kind 
pattern.

OTHER COLORWAYS

MOONSTONE COBALT
ON NATURAL

BARK NAVYNATURAL
JADE

PEACHDESERT
RED

As this geometric pattern repeats,  the pigment flows different-
ly within each yard.


